10.26 VO

FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92

F

11-24-2000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 07553.0017

			er of Patents and inal documents or o	10152 copy thereof.	26693	ATTN. BO	OX ASSIGNMENTS	C.L.					
1.	Name o	of conveying parti	es:		Name and address of receiving parties:								
	2) Masa	uru ISHIKAWA aaki HAGIHARA niro INAZAWA						09/69e					
					Name: Tokyo Electron Limited								
Addition	al name	of conveying par	ty attached? □ Yes ◙	ı No	Internal Address:								
3.	Nature	of conveyance:			Street Address: 3-6, Akasaka 5-chome Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan								
					City:								
⊠		Assignment		Merger	State:		Zip Code:						
		Security Agreement		Change of Name									
0		Other			00/696 23 2 Additional name & Address attached?								
	on Date:		nd 2 : October 4, 200 ctober 2, 2000	00	□ Yes ⊠ No								
4.	Application number or patent number: If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application: Inventors 1 and 2: October 4, 2000 and Inventor 3: October 2, 2000												
A.	Patent	Application Numb	per:		B. Patent Number:								
			Addit	ional numbers attac	 hed? □ Ye:	s ⊠ No							
5.		and address of pa ning document sh	arty to whom corresponded:	ondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:								
Name:	Mr. Er	nest F. Chapman	1		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 ⊠								
Internal	Address		HENDERSON, FARA L.L.P.	ABOW, GARRETT	Enclosed	I (Please cha	arge deficiency to deposit a	account)					
					Authorized to be charged to deposit account								
Street A	\ddress:	1300 I Street	., N.W.										
City:	_	Washington			8.	Deposit acc	ount number: <u>06-0916</u>						
State:	·-	DC	Zip: 2000:	5-3315									
9.	To the	nent and signature best of my knowl Il document.	e. edge and belief, the	foregoing informatio	n is true ar	nd correct an	id any attached copy is a ti	rue copy of the					
		David W. Hill		_ Jand 1	() () October 26, 2000								
	•	Registration N	No. 28,220	Sign	ature		Date	:					
		Tot	al number of names in	ncluding cover shee	t attachme	ents and doc	uments: 2						

PATENT REEL: 011259 FRAME: 0645

								•	Attorney	DOCKET	SOLE			NTION
A	8	s	I	G	N	M	K	N	T		(D	.s. Ri	ghts	Ouja)
iı]\e	nt	:01	: (£	٠),	.	[he	ere	inafter :	ceferre	i to a	s Assi	gnor (s)],

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled: Etching Method

					Lication										
Pateni	on	on		J		. 19 <u> </u>	18 18	erial	. No-	n ioi	ODICE	d St	Ates Lo \: end	etters	
		_	-			····	\-						, ' and		
					n Limit	: e d									
	oratio										,w	hose	post o	office	
					ome, Mi						100				
														title, and	
												tters	Pater	nt on this	
invent	ion an	d the	Letter	s Pater	t to be	isaue	ed upo	n thi	s appl	icati	on;				
transfassign and to and all thereco of the cessor consider when of desire	from a erred, ee, it this lett f; and Unite and AND, I eration respectable to	esigne and s s lawf invent ers Ps I/WE d stat assign /WE HE n, com ting t upon t	e is het over it or an an atent or hereby es to munica his in to do sect the	ereby a r, and cessors d this f the U author issue a accorda urther te with vention o, exec	cknowled do here and as applica itse and li Lett noe wit covenar assign and tente and to this	dged, by sel signs, tion, tates reque ers Pa th the at and see, it stify deliver	I/WE, 1, as my/o and a which st th terms agree a suo in an er al	as as as sign, ur environment of the that casson y legs legs in said	saigno trans tire r vision be gra mission his As I/we rs and al pro ers th	or(s), for, fight, s, an inted her coventi- signm will, assi ceedin at ma ignee	have and se title title thereo f Pate on to ent; witho gns, an ng, si y be n , its	sold, t ove , and inuat n, an nts a assig ut fu ny fa gn al ecess succe	assicer unto a linter to all und Trans to the rects known arrows to the rects known arrows assors	the test in thereof, reissues ademarks its suc-	
														igns, to	
					t prote										
being	unders	tood t	hat an	v axpen	se inci	dent t	o the	exect	ution	of su	ch pap	ers s	hall b	e borne	
					and as						- ~				
					e and m										
Declar	ation	and Po	wer of	Attorn	ey in t	his ep	plica	tion,	to in	sert 1	here i	u bar	enthes	98	
(Appli	cation	No		f	iled ication					_) th	e fili:	og da	te and	Ĺ	
applic	ation	number	of sa	id appi	loation	wnen	KDOWN	•							
	N TEST	IMONY	WHEREO	F, I/We	have h	ereunt	o set	our I	hand (s	١.	-			<u>.</u>	
1. Ful	l Name	of Sc	le or	First A	ssignor AWA	: A58	ignor	's Sig	gnatur	e (ı Da		tober, 20	y) r
_	ress (70 To	KVO ELE	ctron	Yamanas	hi Lim	ited	184	ANU	4-11-1			<u>r. o.</u> tizens		,,
ACC	шевь	2381-1	, Kitac	jejo, F	ujii-ch	o, Nir	asaki	-shi,	Yamar	ashi,	Japan		Japane	_	
2. Fu]	l Name	of se	cond A Vasaaki	esignor HAGIH	ARA		ignor		gnatur Has	ihar	a	: Da	te	lober, 200	v
Ado	ress (270 To	cyo Ele rimbal	Avenue	Massach , Bever	usetts ly, Ma	, Inc ssach	. Bos usett	ton Pl	ant S.A.		: Ci	tizens Japane	hip	
3. Ful	l Name	of Th	ird As			: Ąss		s Si	gnatur	e		: Da	te	bu 2000	
Ado	ress S	2/0 Tol 2381-1	cyo Ele	etron rejo. F	Yamanas ujii-ch	hi Tiim	1ted		0		Japar	: Ci	tizens	hip	

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. . WASHINGTON, D.C.

PATENT REEL: 011259 FRAME: 0646

RECORDED: 10/26/2000